FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Astra     Lateral LED Luminaire
SPECIFICATIONS:
CONSTRUCTION: Aluminum housing comprised of 6005A-T61
extrusion body with 6061-T6 extrusion arm and 6061-T6 gasketed
handhole covers.
ELECTRICAL: Integral Class P, 120-277V, dimmable constant current

1. Consult factory for allowable EPA for banners.
2. Due to the nature of galvanization, some surface smoothness imperfections can be present.
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: ST-20-4-S-C7-A20-B12-STD
10'
20'
30'
40'
FEATURES:
• Heights available from 10 to 40'
• Polyster powder coat painted
(AAMA 2604 standard)
• Supplied with a two piece casted
aluminum base cover
• Multiple mounting options
Handhole
B Side
A Side
D SideC Side
Fixture Orientation
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
ST
1
STD
11
5 Pole Finish
*** See color options on
 finishes technical sheet
CSM Custom Color
 A Side
6 Fixture Mounting Height
Blank No fixture on this side
A10 10' A Side
A12 12' A Side
A** Specify
 B Side
7 Fixture Mounting Height
Blank No fixture on this side
B** Specify
1 Series
ST Square Steel Pole
2 Pole Height
10 10'
40 40'
** Specify
3 Pole Size
4 4"
5 5"
6 6"
4 Wall Thickness
S Standard
T Thick
 C Side
8 Fixture Mounting Height
Blank No fixture on this side
C** Specify
 D Side
9 Fixture Mounting Height
Blank No fixture on this side
D** Specify
10 Options
BNR Banner(1)
GALV Galvanization(2)
GFCI GFCI Box
VD Vibration Dampener
11 Special
STD Standard